
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Return From Break 0 days Mon 1/12/09 Mon 1/12/09

2 Syllabus Week 6 days Mon 1/12/09 Mon 1/19/09

3 Revise Proposal/Start Obtaining Contacts 5 days Tue 1/20/09 Mon 1/26/09

4 Column-Free Perimeter Construction Depth/ Structural Depth 35 days Tue 1/27/09 Mon 3/16/09

5 Research for Column-Free Perimeter 10 days Tue 1/27/09 Mon 2/9/09

6 Analyze Column-Free Perimeter 5 days Tue 2/10/09 Mon 2/16/09

7 Research Structural Systems 5 days Tue 2/17/09 Mon 2/23/09

8 Redesign Structural System 5 days Tue 2/24/09 Mon 3/2/09

9 Run Structural Calculations 5 days Tue 3/3/09 Mon 3/9/09

10 Write-Up Depth/Breadthe for Column-Free Perimeter 5 days Tue 3/10/09 Mon 3/16/09

11 Solar Implementation Electical Breadthe 20 days? Mon 3/2/09 Fri 3/27/09

12 Research for Solar Trackers 10 days Mon 3/2/09 Fri 3/13/09

13 Determine Schedule and Constructability Impacts 3 days Mon 3/16/09 Wed 3/18/09

14 Determine Final Costs and Benefits 1 day? Thu 3/19/09 Thu 3/19/09

15 Write-Up Solar Tracker Breadthe 2 days Fri 3/20/09 Mon 3/23/09

16 Industry Issue Analysis 4 days Tue 3/24/09 Fri 3/27/09

17 Reseach Critical Industry Issue - Energy & Economy 3 days Tue 3/24/09 Thu 3/26/09

18 Write-Up Energy & Economy Research 1 day Fri 3/27/09 Fri 3/27/09

19 *Spring Break* 6 days Fri 3/6/09 Sun 3/15/09

20 Buffer Week for Unexpected Delays 5 days Mon 3/30/09 Fri 4/3/09

21 Finalize Report and Presentation 5 days Mon 4/6/09 Fri 4/10/09

22 Present Thesis 0 days Mon 4/13/09 Mon 4/13/09

23 ABET Evaluastion and CPEP Update 0 days Mon 4/20/09 Mon 4/20/09
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